
  April 2016 

Who's Who 
Community Band of Brevard 

 
Conductor Marion Scott 321-698-5821 M/T
 mscott6170@att.net 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Chairman David Scarborough 321-338-6210 H 
 dtscar@hotmail.com 321-258-5580 M/T 

Vice Chairman Fran Youmans 321-720-0976 M/T 
 franthecreative1@yahoo.com  

Secretary Terri Poppell 321-626-0522 M/T 
 terripoppell@gmail.com 

Business Mgr Connie Miller 321-453-6467 H 
 conniemiller@cfl.rr.com 321-432-1407 M/T 

Personnel Mgrs Margie Varuska 321-258-0345 M/T 
 bvaruska@cfl.rr.com 
 Christine McKnight 321-890-7969 M/T 

 cmajor302@gmail.com 

Publicity Mgr Mike Freeman 321-431-1987 M/T 
 mikebits@me.com 

Librarian Paige Klaus 321-536-4575 M/T 
 paigenrandy@aol.com 

 

SECTION LEADERS 

Flutes Kitty Colman 321-446-6988 M/T 
 kitty.colman79@gmail.com 

Oboes/Bassoon Jane Francoeur 321-383-2196 H 
 jfranco229@aol.com 

Saxophones Jeff Vickers 321-868-6794 H 
 jsvickers@cfl.rr.com 

Clarinets Fran Youmans 321-720-0976 M/T 
 franthecreative1@yahoo.com 

Trumpets René Hulsker 321-243-6362 M/T 
 rjhulsker@yahoo.com 

French Horns Jane Francoeur 321-383-2196 H 
 jfranco229@aol.com 

Trombones David Scarborough 321-338-6210 H 
 dtscar@hotmail.com 321-258-5580 M/T 

Baritones Gerry Leach 321-452-1341 H 

 leachg@live.com 

Tubas Ed Moran 321-632-3543 H 
 bbflat01@yahoo.com 

Percussion Steve Bryan 321-639-5640 H 
 sbryan75@cfl.rr.com 

H = Home phone M/T = Mobile with Text capability 


